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Status of Claims Against Households

Claims Summary A. Intentional Program Wiolation B. Inadvertent Household Error C. 5tate Agency Administrative Error

2a Beginningbalance 11,602 | 2,757,740.82 | 67,482 | 12,174,526.75 | 28,691 | 2,215,228.01

b. Balance adjustments [+)1a [-] | ” " ” ” " |

4, Mawly established | ” " ” ” " |




5, Transteri+)a (-]
&, Refunds [20a + 2Dp)
7. Total [Ja+Ilp+d+5+E6)
2, Closed
3, Terminated
10, Compromised
11a. Collection [1&a)
b, Collection adj. [1Be+18:)
12, Total

13, Ending balance (7 k= 12)




14,

15,

16,

17,

Cash, chack, M.,
SHAP Benefits
Fecouprment

Offzet

18a, Total [14+15+16+17)

b, Caszh adj (+)1a ()

c. Mon - cazh adj. (+)a (-]

12,

Transfers[(+]a (-]

20a, Cash refunds

b.Mon cazh refunds

21,

22,

23,

24,

23,

26,

27,
28,

Total [1Ea+1En+1Ec+1%-20a-200)
Retention amount

Met cash collection [14+18p-20a)
Total A retention [228+22E6)
LS ADDL [+] ar (-] (21 -24)
Reimbursements due FNS

Billing adjustments

Total letter of credit adjustrnents

[25426-27)
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29, Rermarks
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